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Start Time Monday 6th February Tuesday 7th February Weds 8th February Thurs 9th February Fri 10th February 

8.45 Practice walk through  Maths 
Paper 1 (no calc) 
1hr 30 mins 

MFL – Writing 
Foundation: 1 hr 
Higher: 1hr 15 mins 

English Language 
Paper1 
1hr 45 mins 

1.30 MFL Reading 
Foundation: 45 mins 
Higher: 1 hr  

Biology Paper 2 
Higher: 1hr 15 mins 
Foundation: 1 hr 15 mins 

 Geography 
Paper 1 
1 hr 30mins 

Music from P3 onwards 

Time Monday 13th February Tuesday 14th February Weds 15th February Thurs 16th February Fri 17th February 

8.40 HALF TERM HALF TERM HALF TERM HALF TERM HALF TERM 

1.30 HALF TERM HALF TERM HALF TERM HALF TERM HALF TERM 

Start Time Monday 20th February Tuesday 21st February  Weds 22nd February  Thurs 23rd February Fri 24th February  

8.40 English Literature 
Paper 2 
2hr 15 mins 

Maths  
Paper 2 
1hr 30 mins 

RE 
Paper 1 
2 hrs 

Chemistry Paper 2 
1hour 15 mins 

History  
Paper 2 
1hr 45mins 2 X 50 min 
papers 

1.30 MFL – Listening 
Foundation: 35 mins 
Higher: 45 mins 

Drama 
1hr 45 mins 

 Product Design 
2 hours 

 

Start Time Monday 27th February Tuesday 28th February  Wednesday 1st March Thursday 2nd March Friday 3rd  

8.40 English Language 
Paper 2 
1hr 45 mins 

Art  Maths Paper 3 
1 hr 30 mins 

Graphics Geography 
Paper 2 
1hr 30 mins 

 Physics Paper 2 
Higher: 1hr 15 mins 
Foundation: 1hr 15 mins 

Hospitality & Catering 
1hr 30 min 

Music from P3 onwards 
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Exam procedures   

 

AM 

8.15 Register immediately in Dining Hall, sit in family groups 

8.20 Briefing from Curriculum Leader 

8.30 Silently enter exam hall. Sit in family groups, one row at a time (pupils will have the same exam desk throughout, therefore consider tiers) 

8.40 Exams commence. 

 

PM 

1.30 Pupils are met and registered by teacher for p5 in Dining Hall, in family groups 

1.30 Briefing from Curriculum Leader 

1.40 Silently enter exam hall. Sit in family groups, one row at a time (pupils will have the same exam desk throughout, therefore consider tiers) 


